
The Urban Lite Safe is the ideal home 
safe. It offers theft and fire protection with a 
$15,000 cash rating and 30 minute fire 
rating. You can have peace of mind that 
your precious valuables are secure. It 
combines home security with fire 
resistance at an affordable price.

 Recommended $15,000 cash rating (unsupported)
 12mm fireboard for an approximate 30min fire rating
 Heavy duty 3 way locking bolts on models UL2 and 
UL3
 Total door thickness 10mm with heavy duty 4 way 
locking bolts
 Total body thickness 17mm featuring an 5mm solid 
mild steel plate
 180 deg hinge provides additional space for storage

 Stylish chrome plated tri-spoke handle & stainless steel 
decoration plate
 Superior door security with 32mm interlocking bolts, 
relocking device & anti-drill plate
 Available with quality Australian-made digital & key locks, 
Ross 1000 Digital lock or La Gard combination lock
 Resilient powder coated finish and velour lined interior. 
5 year warranty on safe & 2 year on locks

Features

Locking Devices

Model
External

Height  Depth  Width

Internal

Height  Depth  Width

Weight
(kgs)

UL1

UL2

UL3

300

450

540

380

380

400

360

360

380

47

64

76

250

400

490

325

325

345

250

250

270

Adjust.
Shelves

1

2

2

Allow 50mm projection for door furniture on depth of measurementCOMBINATION KEYDIGITAL 

Specifications




