

## URBANLITE THEFT & FIRE PROTECTION



## Features

- Recommended \$15,000 cash rating (unsupported)
- 12mm fireboard for an approximate 30min fire rating
- Heavy duty 3 way locking bolts on models UL2 and UL3
- Total door thickness 10mm with heavy duty 4 way locking bolts
- Total body thickness 17mm featuring an 5mm solid mild steel plate
- 180 deg hinge provides additional space for storage
- Stylish chrome plated tri-spoke handle & stainless steel decoration plate

safe. It offers theft and fire protection with a \$15,000 cash rating and 30 minute fire rating. You can have peace of mind that your precious valuables are secure. It combines home security with fire

- Superior door security with 32mm interlocking bolts, relocking device & anti-drill plate
- Available with quality Australian-made digital & key locks, Ross 1000 Digital lock or La Gard combination lock
- Resilient powder coated finish and velour lined interior.
- 5 year warranty on safe & 2 year on locks

resistance at an affordable price.

## **Locking Devices**







COMBINATION

KEY

## **Specifications**

Model	External			Internal			Adjust.	Weight
	Height	Width	Depth	Height	Width	Depth	Shelves	(kgs)
UL1	300	380	360	250	325	250	1	47
UL2	450	380	360	400	325	250	2	64
UL3	540	400	380	490	345	270	2	76
Allow 50mm projection for door furniture on depth of measurement								

Distributed by:

